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SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024)

S.N. Name of the Holiday Date(s) Day(s) No. of Days
1 Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Manday 1
2 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 1
3 Basant Fanchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 1
4 Mahashivratri 08.03.2024 Friday 1

24.03.2024 Sunday
5 Haoli to to 3
26.03.2024 Tuesday
8 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 1
10 Id-Ul-Fitar * 11.04.2024 Thursday 1
Dr. Ambedakar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday 1
Ram MNavami 17.04.2024 Wednesday “1
Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday 1
11 Budh Poornima 23.05.2024 Thursday 1
12 Bakrid (ldulzuha)® 17.06.2024 Monday 1
13 Moharram® 17.07.2024 Wednesday 1
14 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 1
158 Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 Monday 1
16 Janmashtami 26.08.2024 Monday 1
17 Id-E-Milad (Barawafat)* 16.09.2024 Monday 1
18 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 VWednesday 1
11.10.2024 Friday
19 Durga Pooja / Dussehra to to 3
13.10.2024 Sunday
30,10.2024 Wednesday
20 Deepawali to to 3
01.11.2024 Friday
21 Bhaidooj /Chitragupt Jayanti 03.11.2024 Sunday 1
22 Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Poornima 15.11.2024 Friday 1
23 X-mas 25122024 Wednesday 1

* Subject to the visibility of Moan
Attendance on National Days (Independence & Republic days) and days of Institutional functions is
compulsory for all staff members and students. Any action may be taken against the disobedience of this

rule as desired by the Director, ’W[



